The AMTL-BGM1000 series is a new generation of servo parking barrier. It adopts an efficient and
reliable servo planetary reduction motor mechanism with a MCBF of up to 7 million times and a longer
life. It has a built-in RGB appearance interactive design and can adjust a variety of colors and effects to
indicate the switch status. It adopts servo the mainboard has high-precision control and operates more
stably.
Suitable for high-intensity traffic flow and is used in super shopping malls, commercial districts, tourist
attractions, government agencies, residential apartments, factories, schools, hospitals and other solution.
AMTL-BGM1000
High performance and
reliable stability
Standard Application
Software Messages
Meeting Roo
Central Meeting Ro
2022-01-25
Main Entranc
Gate II Alarm Repo
2022-01-26
Main Entranc
Gate II Alarm Repo
2022-01-26
Main Entranc
Gate II Alarm Repo
2022-01-26
Main Entranc
Gate II Alarm Repo
2022-01-26
Emergency Important General Prompt
Access Alert
Connected
192.168.134.102
2022-0326 8:05:52
Emergency
Access Alert
Connected
192.168.134.102
2022-0326 8:05:52
Important
Access Alert
Connected
192.168.134.102
2022-0326 8:05:52
General
Access Alert
Connected
192.168.134.102
2022-0326 8:05:52
Prompt
Auto RefreshAll Alert
Map
8
Emergency：1General：5
Prompt：1
Important：1
Personnel Access Attendance Elevator Visitor Parking
Video Office Entrance Control Information Screen Defence Data Monitor
System
Building
Automation Intrusion
Armatura One is the ultimate “All-in-One” web-based security platform
developed by Armatura. It contains multiple integrated modules:
Personnel, Access Control, Time & Attendance, Elevator, Visitor, Parking
Management, Video Management System, Office, Entrance Control,
FaceKiosk, Defence, Data Monitor, Building Automation and Intrusion.
Web-Based Versatile Security Platform
Personnel Access Attendance Elevator Visitor Parking Video
Office Information Screen Defence Data Monitor
Building
AutomationEntrance Control Intrusion
Dimensions
Features
• DC brushless servo planetary reduction motor transmission mechanism with MCBF of 7 million times
• Dynamic RGB appearance design, personalized interactive response to device switch status
• 2.0mm thick cold-rolled steel plate is treated with double-layer powder spraying process. It meets IP54 for
outdoor use and is rust-resistant and UV-resistant.
• 45-degree curved anti-collision bar design for better traffic efficiency
• Support anti-collision and pole-off function
• Support rebound function when encountering obstacles
• The servo mainboard has multiple I/O interfaces such as ground sensing, infrared, and RS485, a digital
button debugging board, and supports overcurrent/overvoltage/overload protection.
12.20" /310mm14.57" /370mm
11.02" /280mm
3.
15
"
/8
0m
m
40
.1
6"
 /1
02
0m
m
32
.6
8"
 /8
30
m
m
36
.2
2"
 /9
20
m
m
35
.8
3"
 /9
10
m
m
0.
79
"
/2
0m
m
L:The chassis on the left, the boom on the right R:The chassis on the right, the boom on the left
Specifications
Operating Speed 0.9s~6s(Adjustable)
Boom Length
AMTL-BGM1030L/R: 9.84ft/3m
AMTL-BGM1045L/R: 14.76ft/4.5m
AMTL-BGM1060L/R: 19.68ft/6m
Boom Type Straight boom/Telescopic boom
Motor Type 24V DC Brushless servo motor
Rated Speed 3000rpm
Rated Power 100W
Rated Current <6.5A
Operating Voltages DC 24V
Power Supply Input: AC110V/220V±10% 50/60Hz,
Output: DC24V 10A
MCBF 7 million times
Remote Control Distance ≤98.42ft/ 30m
Operating Temperature -40°F~167°F
-40°C~75°C
Operating Humidity <90%
Protection Level IP54
Duty cycle 100%
Chassis Dimensions 14.57" W*12.20" L*40.16" H
(310×370×1020mm)
Net Weight
(excluding the barrier arm) 99.21lb / 45kg
Configuration
NFC/ QR Code/
Bluetooth (BLE)
NFC/ QR Code/
Bluetooth (BLE)
NFC/ QR Code/
Bluetooth (BLE) NFC/ Bluetooth (BLE)
NFC/ QR Code/
Bluetooth (BLE)
DCS Integration module
(DCS-ADD-ON)
Firewall
MS Gateway (IP base)
IP SMS
Gateway
Amazon SNSWhatsAPP      Line       SMTP        ZOOM
  Email      Meeting
WAN IP Alarms Transmission
Secure Internet Connection
Secure Internet Connection
Secure Internet Connection
LAN IP Alarms Transmission
Internet
3rd-Party Integration
Standard 3rd-Party APl/ Middle Table
ARMATURA ACMS
Mobile Credential Management System
(Mobile Credential)
Switch/ PoE Switch
Main ServerStandby Server
Armatura HA
High Availability
Local Network
TCP/IP
TLS 1.2
Public Network
Internet
TLS 1.2
Armatura One
Security Platform
Client 1
Armatura One
Security Platform
Client N
Armatura One
Security Platform
Active Directory Integration
Nergal-S3000Deva-AC20
Entrance Control
Relay Out
Time & Attendance
Deva-TA10
TCP/IP
3rd Party
IA System
Partition 1
Intrusion Alarm
Points Points
Partition N
Management Keypad
and Software
Intrusion Alarm
Control Panel
ARMATURA Mobile Credential
ARMATURA ID
ARMATURA Mobile Credential
ARMATURA ID
ARMATURA Multi-biometric
Omni- Standalone Terminal
Access Control
Access Control
UHF Reader
AMTL-BGM-1000
Relay Out
Relay Out
AMTL-RAD-10
Access Control
TCP/IP
TLS 1.2
TCP/IP
TLS 1.2
TCP/IP
TLS 1.2
TCP/IP
TLS 1.2
TCP/IP
TLS 1.2
TCP/IP
TLS 1.2
EP20CKQ
OSDP /
 Wiegand
 EP30CF
AHDU-1X60
Lock Relay Out
AHDU-1X60
OSDP
UHF Parking Systems
Bluetooth Parking Systems
Armatura One
Security Platform
Option 1
RS-485
AES256
Option 2
TCP/IP
TLS1.2
MQTT over TLS1.2
TCP/IP
MQTT over TLS1.2
TCP/IP
OSDP /
 Wiegand
 VG10CKQ
Surveillance
TCP/IP
ZKTeco Biometrics India Pvt. Ltd.
E-mail: sales@zkteco.in
Copyright © 2024   Armatura LLC @ ARMATURA, the ARMATURA logo, are trademarks of Armatura